263
BOXY
APPLICATIONS The floodlights of the Boxy series are dedicated to the general lighting of
facades, monuments, open spaces and interior spaces. The compact shape
and minimal design make it an element of easy integration in any architectural
context, both historical and modern. The peculiar mixed optics with anti-
reflection ring ensures the anti-glare of the light source. The three optical
variants allow it to be used both as a concentrated light projector for remote

Electrical
Physical
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: BOXY-17W036K27
Note: not all combinations of technical features are possible, please check with our technical office at the e-mail
address tecnico@futuroluce.it
 K27   Warm white 2700K
 K30   Warm white 3000K
 K35   Warm white 3500K
 K40   Neutral white 4000K
 K50   Cold white 5500K
Colour
BOXY
High power
1x Cree CXA15
Up to 1500 / 2200 / 2900lm
2700 - 3000 - 3500 - 4000 - 5000 K
up to 2 step MacAdam ellipses
>90
n.a.
Constant voltage
24Vdc
12W - 17W - 25W
M12 2 poles connector
Anti-corrosion aluminium
Anodization
Metallized polycarbonate
Reflector
6 mm thick extra-clear tempered glass
Passive
IP65
III
1,95 Kg
See technical drawing
-20 / +70 °C
50.000 hrs
Surface mounting
BOXY  Boxy
BOXY
 12W  12W
 17W  17W
 25W  25W
 012  12°
 036  36°
 054  54°
OpticPowerModel
-
Body material
Body finish
Optic material
Optic type
Screen material
Dissipation
Protection rating
Class
Weight
Dimensions
Operating temperature range
MTBF (LM80)
Mounting
LED type
LED nr. and model
Total lumen output (at 85°C)
Colour temperature (white light)